iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B000592

25B000593

25B000594

25B000595

25B000596

25B000597

25B000598

25B000599

13:11:08
02/17/25
13:21:23
02/17/25
17:45:20
02/17/25
19:06:25
02/17/25
19:27:58
02/17/25

20:39:24
02/17/25
21:05:06
02/17/25
05:45:52
02/18/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Acc-Unk

Welfare Check

911 Open Line

911 Hangup

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Theft

Traffic Stop

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

413 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD

MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

620 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; BPD

MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN
WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD

558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS BPD
STATION, BATESVILLE, IN
CENTRAL AV / LIBERTY ST, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/17/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

02/18/25



