

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

٠.	,		•				
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
	25B000592	13:11:08	Acc-Unk	TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		02/17/25					
	25B000593	13:21:23	Welfare Check	413 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		02/17/25					
	25B000594	17:45:20	911 Open Line	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD		
		02/17/25		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B000595	19:06:25	911 Hangup	620 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		02/17/25					
	25B000596	19:27:58	Traffic Stop	320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ;	BPD		
		02/17/25		MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,			
				BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B000597	20:39:24	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	IBPD		
		02/17/25					
	25B000598	21:05:06	Theft	558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS	BPD		
		02/17/25		STATION, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B000599	05:45:52	Traffic Stop	CENTRAL AV / LIBERTY ST,	BPD		
		02/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 8						

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 02/17/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 02/18/25